Q UEENSLAND
CHAMPIONSHI
Place Team
1 St Peters Western ASC Inc
2 Rackley Swim Team Inc
3 Nudgee College Swimming
4 St Andrew's SC
5 Sunshine Coast Grammar SC
6 Helensvale SC Inc
7 Churchie SC
8 Newmarket Racers SC Inc
9 Moreton Bay Swimming
10 lona SC Inc
11 Somerset SC (Gold Coast)
12 Carina Leagues CJ's SC Inc
13 Toowoomba Grammar SC
14 Miami SC Inc
15 University of Queensland SC
16 Bond SC
17 MCA SC Inc (QLD)
18 Goodlife Community SC Inc.
19 Chandler SC Inc
19 Ambrose Treacy College SC
21 Pimpama SC Inc
22 Brisbane Jets SC Inc
23 Sheldon Academy of Sport
24 Flinders Phoenix SC Inc
25 Gladstone South SC Inc (QLD)
26 Lawrence SC
27 Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc
28 Belgravia Swim Team Inc
29 Ferny Hills & District SC Inc
29 Sharks Agquatics SC Inc
31 Australian Crawl SC Inc
32 Woogaroo SC Inc
33 Somerville House Aquatics
34 Caribeae ASC Inc
35 Allora ASC Inc
36 Sunnybank SC Inc
36 Boyne Tannum SC Inc
38 The Lakes College SC
39 Rocky City ASC Inc
40 Brisbane Grammar SC
41 Pelican Waters Caloundra SC In
42 Element Swimming
43 St Margaret's SC
44 Concordia Turbo Jets SC Inc
45 Southside Aquatics Inc
46 Grace SC
46 Yeronga Park SC Inc
48 Gympie Gold Fins SC Inc
49 Redlands SC Inc
50 Mountain Creek Mooloolaba SC
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Club Point Score

Points
1,306
668
505
351
287
275
274
266
230
225
223
211
198
185
181
171
169
162
159
159
157
156
145
144
141
133
132
131
127
127
123
122
115
113
104
96
96
95
90
89
87
86
85
81
74
69
69
68
67
66

Place
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
75
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
88
88
91
91
91
91
91
96
97
98
99
100

Team
Gladstone SC Inc (QLD)
Southport Olympic SC Inc
Charters Towers ASC Inc
Mackay Cyclones SC Inc
Griffith University SC
All Saints Gold Coast Inc
Mackay Swimming Academy (MSA)
Maroochy River SC Inc
Fairholme ASC
Eumundi District SC Inc
The Glennie SC Inc
Inglewood SC
Cannonvale Cannons SC Inc
Gardens SC Inc
USC Spartans SC Inc
Nambour ASC Inc
St Hilda's Aquatics (QLD)
Centenary Dolphins SC Inc
Genesis Aquatics
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast
Pioneer ASC Inc
Commercial SC Inc
TSS Aquatic Inc
Cotton Tree SC Inc
Fraser Coast SC Inc
Donald Swim Team Inc
Aspley SC
Albany Creek SC Inc
Central Cairns Swimming Inc
Lawnton SC Inc
Good Shepherd Aquatics
Southern Cross SC
Yeppoon SC Inc
Hervey Bay SC Inc
Lightning SC Inc
The Swim Academy - Brisbane
Trinity Aquatic Club (QLD)
United SC Inc
Virginia Dolphins
The Swim Academy - Bayside
Gayndah SC Inc
Kilkivan District ASC Inc
Coolum Peregian SC Inc
Kawana Waters SC Inc
Burdekin SC Inc
Townsville Tiger Sharks SC
Noosa SC Inc
Samford ASC Inc
Canterbury Taipans SC Inc
Surfers Paradise SC Inc
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Points
65
65
63
62
61
54
51
50
48
46
46
45
44
43
43
42
41
39
37
36
36
35
33
30
28
28
23
23
21

N W N OO N 0O 0O 0O O O

10-11 FEBz4



Q UEENSLAND
CHAMPIONSHI
Place Team
1 St Peters Western ASC Inc
2 Rackley Swim Team Inc
3 Nudgee College Swimming
4 St Andrew's SC
5 Sunshine Coast Grammar SC
5 Churchie SC
7 Newmarket Racers SC Inc
8 Moreton Bay Swimming
9 lona SC Inc
10 Somerset SC (Gold Coast)
11 Toowoomba Grammar SC
12 Miami SC Inc
13 University of Queensland SC
14 Bond SC
15 MCA SC Inc (QLD)
16 Chandler SC Inc
17 Sheldon Academy of Sport
18 Brisbane Jets SC Inc
19 Lawrence SC
20 Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc
21 Ferny Hills & District SC Inc
22 Pimpama SC Inc
23 Somerville House Aquatics
24 Caribeae ASC Inc
25 Belgravia Swim Team Inc
26 Goodlife Community SC Inc.
27 Ambrose Treacy College SC
28 Flinders Phoenix SC Inc
29 Boyne Tannum SC Inc
29 Sunnybank SC Inc
29 Gladstone South SC Inc (QLD)
32 Rocky City ASC Inc
33 The Lakes College SC
33 Brisbane Grammar SC
35 Allora ASC Inc
36 Element Swimming
37 St Margaret's SC
38 Concordia Turbo Jets SC Inc
39 Southside Aquatics Inc
40 Pelican Waters Caloundra SC In
41 Yeronga Park SC Inc
4] Grace SC
43 Mountain Creek Mooloolaba SC
44 Southport Olympic SC Inc
44 Gladstone SC Inc (QLD)
46 Charters Towers ASC Inc
47 Griffith University SC
48 Helensvale SC Inc
49 All Saints Gold Coast Inc
50 Mountain Creek Mooloolaba SC
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Able Body Athletes

Points
1,306
668
505
351
274
274
253
230
225
223
198
185
181
171
169
159
145
144
133
132
127
119
115
113
111
106
105
104
96
96
96
90
89
89
88
86
85
75
74
72
69
69
66
65
65
63
61
59
54
66

51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
63
63
66
67
68
68
70
71
71
73
74
74
74
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
83
85
86
86
86
89
89
89
89
89
94
95
96
97
98

Place

Team
Maroochy River SC Inc
Fairholme ASC
Sharks Aquatics SC Inc
The Glennie SC Inc
Eumundi District SC Inc
Inglewood SC
Cannonvale Cannons SC Inc
USC Spartans SC Inc
Gardens SC Inc
Nambour ASC Inc
Australian Crawl SC Inc
Genesis Aquatics
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast
Woogaroo SC Inc
Pioneer ASC Inc
Commercial SC Inc
TSS Aquatic Inc
Fraser Coast SC Inc
Donald Swim Team Inc
Gympie Gold Fins SC Inc
Albany Creek SC Inc
Aspley SC
Central Cairns Swimming Inc
Lawnton SC Inc
Carina Leagues CJ's SC Inc
Redlands SC Inc
Good Shepherd Aquatics
Southern Cross SC
St Hilda's Aquatics (QLD)
Hervey Bay SC Inc
Yeppoon SC Inc
Lightning SC Inc
The Swim Academy - Brisbane
Mackay Cyclones SC Inc
Trinity Aquatic Club (QLD)
Virginia Dolphins
United SC Inc
The Swim Academy - Bayside
Coolum Peregian SC Inc
Kawana Waters SC Inc
Kilkivan District ASC Inc
Burdekin SC Inc
Gayndah SC Inc
Townsville Tiger Sharks SC
Noosa SC Inc
Samford ASC Inc
Canterbury Taipans SC Inc
Surfers Paradise SC Inc
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Club Point Score
Multi Class Athletes

Team
Helensvale SC Inc
Carina Leagues CJ's SC Inc
Woogaroo SC Inc
Australian Crawl SC Inc
Sharks Agquatics SC Inc
Goodlife Community SC Inc.
Ambrose Treacy College SC
Mackay Cyclones SC Inc
Redlands SC Inc
Gladstone South SC Inc (QLD)
Gympie Gold Fins SC Inc
Flinders Phoenix SC Inc
Centenary Dolphins SC Inc
Pimpama SC Inc
Cotton Tree SC Inc
St Hilda's Aquatics (QLD)
Belgravia Swim Team Inc
Allora ASC Inc
Pelican Waters Caloundra SC In
Newmarket Racers SC Inc
Sunshine Coast Grammar SC
Brisbane Jets SC Inc
The Lakes College SC
Concordia Turbo Jets SC Inc

Points
216
191

86
85
80
56
54
49
47

44
40
39
38
30
25
20
16
15
13
13
12
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